Boguettes BreakFast

Wrops

Scrambled, Fried Eggs or Plain Omelette
Omelette with Ham and Vegetables

Omelette with Gouda Cheese
All Egg Dishes comes with Homemade Bread,
Bacon, Salad & Fried Onion

Homemade Pancakes with Honey

Sourdough Bread with Butter and Jam or Nutella
Please ask for current selection of Jam

Fruit Salad with Yoghurt and Honey

Country Ham and Gouda Cheese

Chicken & Dry Cured Bacon

Roasted Bell Pepper, Yellow Pesto & Salad
Herbal Feta Cheese Spread, Tomato & Basil
Serrano Ham, Tomato, Red Pesto & Garlic
Blue Cheese & Beetroot Jam

Italian Salami & Grana Padano Cheese

Choose between Homemade White or Dark Baguette

Chicken Lime & Salad Wrap
Add Bacon

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Add Bacon

Veggie Wrap

Mayonnaise, Salad, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lime

The
Hill
Station

O O

145.000
155.000
155.000

125.000
115.000

115.000

145.000
145.000
145.000
145.000
165.000
165.000
165.000

175.000
20.000

175.000
20.000

135.000




N

Sourdough Pan

Crostini

Soup & Salads

Vegetarian
Yellow Pesto, Roasted Bell Pepper, Kale, Olive & Sun Dried Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Country Ham, Gouda Cheese, Caramelized Onion & Mustard

Chicken, Red Pesto & Basil Panini
Pesto, Grilled Chicken, Fried Serrano Ham , Basil & Sun Dried Tomato

Reuben Sandwich A La The Hill Station

Our take on the classic Reuben Sandwich includes liberal
amounts of Homemade Russian Dressing, Swiss Cheese,
Pastrami & our own Pickled Red Cabbage instead of Sourkraut.

Raclette Cheese & Roasted Bell Pepper
Roasted Camembert and Mango
Serrano Ham, Tomato, Garlic and Olive Oil

Blue Cheese & Beetroot Jam

Garden Salad with Seasonal Greens & Olives

Classic Caesar Salad
Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon, Grana Padano & Dressing

Add Chicken
Rustic Tomato Soup

The
Hill
Station

215.000

225.000

225.000

285.000

95.000
95.000
95.000
95.000

125.000
145.000

30.000
115.000




Main Courses

Thai Basil Fry with Chicken
Basil & Chili Stir-Fried with Minced Chicken

Sausage in Spicy Tomato Sauce
Served with Sourdough Bread

Spaghetti with Yellow Pesto, Feta & Sun-Dried Tomato
Add Bacon

Scandinavian Meatballs
Served with Gravy, Pickles and Mashed Potato

Chicken and Chorizo Stew

Served with Rice

Four Cheese Potato Gratin
Served with a Side Salad

Slow Cooked Beef Stew with Stout and Coffee
Served with your choice of Mashed Potato or Rice

Blueberry Cheesecake

Warm Chocolate Brownie

with Whipped Cream

Cokes /
Desserts

The
Hill
Station

145.000

195.000

195.000
20.000

215.000

225.000

245.000

295.000

95.000
95.000




Charcuterie § Snack
Cheese

Mixed
Plotes

Raclette

Homemade Triple Cooked Chips 95.000
Served with Ketchup and Mayonnaise

Hummus 135.000
Served with Bread

Mixed Cheese Plate - 3 Assorted Cheeses 295.000
Gourmet Cheese Plate - 5 Assorted Cheeses 395.000

Comes with Homemade Bread, Mango Jam and Condiments

Mixed Cold Cut Plate - 3 Assorted Cold Cuts 295.000
Gourmet Cold Cut Plate - 5 Assorted Cold Cuts 395.000

Comes with Homemade Bread, Olive Oil and Condiments

Snack Plate 325.000
Two Cold Cuts and One Cheese for One Person

Mixed Gourmet Plate 445.000
Two Cold Cuts & Three Cheeses

Comes with Homemade Bread, Jam, Olive Oil and Condiments

Speciality Raclette

The Melted Cheese Classic served with Potatoes, Bread, Pickles, Salad
and Assorted Charcuterie

Set for 1 Person 495.000
Set for 2 Persons 890.000
Set for 4 Persons 1.590.000

Add the Classic Wine Pairing with
an Alsatian Riesling:

Gustave Lorentz Riesling (Bottle) 1,190,000vnd

(Special price only available when ordering Raclette)

The
Hill
Station




