Scrambled, Fried Eggs or Plain Omelette	145.000
Omelette with Ham and Vegetables	155.000
Omelette with Gouda Cheese All Egg Dishes comes with Homemade Bread, Bacon, Salad & Fried Onion	155.000
Homemade Pancakes with Honey	125.000
Sourdough Bread with Butter and Jam or Nutella Please ask for current selection of Jam	115.000
Fruit Salad with Yoghurt and Honey	115.000
Country Ham and Gouda Cheese	145.000
Chicken & Dry Cured Bacon	145.000
Roasted Bell Pepper, Yellow Pesto & Salad	145.000
Herbal Feta Cheese Spread, Tomato & Basil	145.000
Serrano Ham, Tomato, Red Pesto & Garlic	165.000
Blue Cheese & Beetroot Jam	165.000
Italian Salami & Grana Padano Cheese	165.000
Choose between Homemade White or Dark Baguette	
Chicken Lime & Salad Wrap Add Bacon	175.000 20.000
Chicken Caesar Wrap	175.000
Add Bacon	20.000
Veggie Wrap	135.000

Mayonnaise, Salad, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lime





Vegetarian Yellow Pesto, Roasted Bell Pepper, Kale, Olive & Sun Dried Tomato	215.000
Ham & Cheese Country Ham, Gouda Cheese, Caramelized Onion & Mustard	225.000
Chicken, Red Pesto & Basil Panini Pesto, Grilled Chicken, Fried Serrano Ham , Basil & Sun Dried Tomato	225.000
Reuben Sandwich A La The Hill Station Our take on the classic Reuben Sandwich includes liberal amounts of Homemade Russian Dressing, Swiss Cheese, Pastrami & our own Pickled Red Cabbage instead of Sourkraut.	285.000
Raclette Cheese & Roasted Bell Pepper	95.000
Roasted Camembert and Mango	95.000
Serrano Ham, Tomato, Garlic and Olive Oil	95.000
Blue Cheese & Beetroot Jam	95.000
Garden Salad with Seasonal Greens & Olives	125.000
Classic Caesar Salad	145.000
Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon, Grana Padano & Dressing Add Chicken	30.000
Rustic Tomato Soup	115.000





Thai Basil Fry with Chicken Basil & Chili Stir-Fried with Minced Chicken	145.000
Sausage in Spicy Tomato Sauce Served with Sourdough Bread	195.000
Spaghetti with Yellow Pesto, Feta & Sun-Dried Tomato Add Bacon	195.000 <i>20.000</i>
Scandinavian Meatballs Served with Gravy, Pickles and Mashed Potato	215.000
Chicken and Chorizo Stew Served with Rice	225.000
Four Cheese Potato Gratin Served with a Side Salad	245.000
Slow Cooked Beef Stew with Stout and Coffee Served with your choice of Mashed Potato or Rice	295.000

Cakes / Desserts Blueberry Cheesecake 95.000
Warm Chocolate Brownie 95.000
with Whipped Cream





Homemade Triple Cooked Chips	95.000
Served with Ketchup and Mayonnaise	

Hummus 135.000

Served with Bread

Mixed Cheese Plate - 3 Assorted Cheeses 295.000

Gourmet Cheese Plate - 5 Assorted Cheeses 395.000

Comes with Homemade Bread, Mango Jam and Condiments

Mixed Cold Cut Plate - 3 Assorted Cold Cuts 295.000

Gourmet Cold Cut Plate - 5 Assorted Cold Cuts 395.000

Comes with Homemade Bread, Olive Oil and Condiments

Snack Plate 325.000

Two Cold Cuts and One Cheese for One Person

Mixed Gourmet Plate 445.000

Two Cold Cuts & Three Cheeses

Comes with Homemade Bread, Jam, Olive Oil and Condiments

Speciality Raclette

The Melted Cheese Classic served with Potatoes, Bread, Pickles, Salad and Assorted Charcuterie

 Set for 1 Person
 495.000

 Set for 2 Persons
 890.000

 Set for 4 Persons
 1.590.000

Add the Classic Wine Pairing with an Alsatian Riesling:

Gustave Lorentz Riesling (Bottle) 1,190,000vnd

(Special price only available when ordering Raclette)



